@ & S flighlights

Start

10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:09 AM
10:14 AM
10:19 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:38 AM
10:43 AM
10:49 AM
10:54 AM
11:00 AM

11:05 AM

10:49 AM
10:49 AM
10:32 AM
10:38 AM
10:19 AM
10:28 AM
10:43 AM
10:49 AM

>

W>wW>»>>>>> >

>

ltem Opera
Introduction

With Cat Like Tread Pirates
The hours creep on apace Pinafore
When a merry maiden marries Gondoliers
Love is a plaintive song Patience
Dance a Cachucha Gondoliers
The sun whose rays are all ablaze Mikado
Poor Wandering One Pirates
There is beauty in the bellow of the blast Mikado
Sorry Her Lot Pinafore
Here's a howdy do Mikado

| have a song to sing O Yeoman
HMS Pinafore Finale Pinafore

End of Concert

Items left out

Never mind the why and wherefore Pinafore
Strange Adventure Yeoman
Nothing Ventured (Act 2 - p.153 or Finale |lolanthe
Three Little Maids from School Mikado
When a felon's not engaged Pirates
I'm called Little Buttercup Pinafore
Climbing over Rocky Mountains Pirates

Soon as we may lolanthe

Version 10 - 30/7/18

Featuring

Choir

Kristy

Noni + Chorus
Sam

Chorus
Jeannette
Lesley + women
Robina & Frank
Lynette

Greg, Wayne & Christine
Jan & Frank
Choir

Greg, Wayne & Christine
Sam, Rima, Frank, Wayne
?2+7+7

Kristy, Christine, Noni, Gial
lan + men

Lynette

Chorus
?

Rec

MD

JK
ND

JK & ND

JK
WR

WR

ND
ND

March/April 2019

Dur
2:00
3:34
2:50
3:15
2:52
1:47
2:30
4:01
2:51
3:38
3:00
3:47
3:21

3:00
2:13
2:42
3:11
3:15
3:59

10:00

1:05:26



