G&SHighlights

CI & O THYMISMIS			Version 10 - 30/7/18	Rec	Rec March/April 2019	
Start	Item	Opera	Featuring		Dur	10:00
10:00 AM	Introduction				2:00	
10:04 AM A	With Cat Like Tread	Pirates	Choir	MD	3:34	
10:09 AM	The hours creep on apace	Pinafore	Kristy		2:50	
10:14 AM A	When a merry maiden marries	Gondoliers	Noni + Chorus		3:15	
10:19 AM A	Love is a plaintive song	Patience	Sam	JK	2:52	
10:24 AM A	Dance a Cachucha	Gondoliers	Chorus	ND	1:47	
10:28 AM A	The sun whose rays are all ablaze	Mikado	Jeannette		2:30	
10:32 AM A	Poor Wandering One	Pirates	Lesley + women	JK & ND	4:01	
10:38 AM A	There is beauty in the bellow of the blast	Mikado	Robina & Frank		2:51	
10:43 AM A	Sorry Her Lot	Pinafore	Lynette		3:38	
10:49 AM B	Here's a howdy do	Mikado	Greg, Wayne & Christine		3:00	
10:54 AM A	I have a song to sing O	Yeoman	Jan & Frank	JK	3:47	
11:00 AM B	HMS Pinafore Finale	Pinafore	Choir	WR	3:21	
11:05 AM	End of Concert					1:05:26

Items left out

10:49 AM A	Never mind the why and wherefore	Pinafore	Greg, Wayne & Christine		3:00
10:49 AM B	Strange Adventure	Yeoman	Sam, Rima, Frank, Wayne	JK	2:13
10:32 AM A	Nothing Ventured (Act 2 - p.153 or Finale	lolanthe	? + ? + ?		2:42
10:38 AM	Three Little Maids from School	Mikado	Kristy, Christine, Noni, Gial		3:11
10:19 AM	When a felon's not engaged	Pirates	lan + men	WR	3:15
10:28 AM B	I'm called Little Buttercup	Pinafore	Lynette		3:59
10:43 AM	Climbing over Rocky Mountains	Pirates	Chorus	ND	
10:49 AM	Soon as we may	Iolanthe	?	ND	